VETS PARK-1 CYCLO-CROSS

TWO WHEEL TANGO - TAILWIND ENTERPRISES - SPECIALIZED BICYCLES
Veterans Memorial Park - Ann Arbor, Michigan - November 1, 2008

FINISH RESULTS

Ann Arbor, MI Ann Arbor, Ml

ELITE MEN Race Distance 9 Laps
Pos Bib L-Name, F-Name Age Sponsor Lap-1 Lap-2 Lap-3 Lap-4 Lap-5 Lap-6 Lap-7 Lap-8 Lap-9
1 170 WISSINK, MICHAEL 40 SPECIALIZED 06:39.2 06:33.1 06:44.2 06:45.3 06:52.7 06:47.7 06:58.3 07:00.4 06:59.8
2 172 ROBERGE, VINCE 23 LATHRUP INDUSTRIES 06:49.4 06:43.8 06:51.1 06:53.0 06:51.0 06:51.8 06:57.0 07:02.8 06:51.7
3 173 SAARI, TIMOTHY 35 ESSEX BRASS 06:38.9 06:54.5 06:50.8 06:53.4 06:51.0 06:51.8 06:57.1 07:02.2 07:02.4
4 182 BURKE, TOM 30 WEST MICHIGAN COAST RIDERS 06:43.1 06:49.9 06:51.7 06:53.2 07:02.3 07:11.9 07:07.3 07:11.6 07:21.2
5 174 ASHLEY, MATTHEW 28 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 06:42.5 06:52.4 06:56.8 07:06.5 07:15.1 07:14.0 07:22.3 07:23.8 07:35.3
6 179 MUEHL, ERIC 24 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT 06:58.7 06:59.1 07:06.5 07:13.5 07:13.2 07:13.5 07:13.2 07:21.7 07:20.5
7 186 STANGE, CORY 18 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT 06:57.2 07:01.1 07:17.6 07:30.9 07:24.1 07:19.0 07:15.0 07:17.6 07:17.4
8 187 EHMANN, PETER 36 GIANT-MI 07:20.2 07:03.6 07:13.7 07:16.1 07:16.6 07:19.5 07:14.8 07:20.6 07:30.0
9 183 FOSHAG, ROB 41 SATURN/SHELL OF TOLEDO 06:43.3 06:51.8 06:59.7 07:15.4 07:20.9 07:26.6 07:35.6 07:41.0 07:59.1
10 175 STARK, RICH 43 PRIORITY HEALTH 07:18.6 07:06.4 07:09.2 07:19.5 07:16.7 07:19.9 07:29.1 07:30.3 07:45.5
11 181 WIECZOREK, TONY 17 MESA CYCLES RACING TEAM 07:18.9 07:05.1 07:11.3 07:22.0 07:14.1 07:19.5 07:29.0 07:47.6 07:50.1
12 177 PARMELEE, MARK 27 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 07:10.1 07:14.4 07:10.6 07:19.9 07:29.8 07:36.5 07:32.6 07:35.0 07:58.4
13 180 HANCOCK, BRIAN 26 TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN 07:13.8 07:10.5 07:11.7 07:22.2 07:26.6 07:33.4 07:38.1 07:49.1 08:21.7
14 185 FRERICHS, TODD 41 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 07:19.3 07:32.7 07:35.2 07:44.1 07:49.3 07:51.1 07:45.0 07:36.9 08:19.5
15 188 KOTWICKI, DAN 39 TREKBIKES 07:33.5 07:55.8 08:03.7 08:13.7 08:19.0 07:59.9 08:15.6 08:24.9

DNF 184 JENEMA, TYLER 23 ACE 07:33.2 07:45.2 08:18.5

DNF 178 WEIR, ANDREW 37 ANN ARBOR, MI 07:38.2 07:17.6 10:09.6

DNF 171 WEINERT, JEFF 41 TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN 06:39.5

ELITE WOMEN  Race Distance-6 Laps
Pos Bib L-Name, F-Name Age Sponsor Lap-1 Lap-2 Lap-3 Lap-4 Lap-5 Lap-6

1 80 SCHWARTZ, ANNE 42 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 08:02.2 07:47.9 07:46.1 07:54.0 07:51.9 07:51.2

2 81 SMILEY, MARNE 27 ANN ARBOR, Mi 08:24.4 08:08.8 08:07.3 08:19.6 08:17.9 08:12.7

3 84 O'MARA, ERIN 25 CYCLE FIT 08:56.9 08:26.8 08:25.9 09:02.3 08:40.3

4 88 DOMAGALSKI, SANDIE 50 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 08:49.4 08:44.0 08:39.2 08:53.1 08:52.9

5 85 GROFVERT, ANNE 51 FOUNDERS ALE RACING / AAVC 08:49.7 09:08.0 08:50.1 08:51.6 08:45.9

6 87 JOHNSON, LAURA 42 PRIORITY HEALTH/AAVC 08:50.2 08:46.7 09:01.2 09:01.1 08:47.8

7 82 SHAW, SUSAN 42 CYCLE -FIT 09:05.0 09:09.1 09:03.2 09:31.7 09:19.6

8 86 TORY, MONICA 37 VELO BELLA 09:21.0 09:01.7 09:10.1 09:10.1 10:02.8

9 90 MANNING, SARAH 35 CITY BIKE SHOP 09:20.1 09:06.7 09:20.6 10:28.7 09:19.5

10 89 CALDWELL, WENDY 38 KENDA/TITUS/HAYES 09:24.8 10:07.5 10:07.6 10:27.6 10:16.0

11 83 RUIZ, LILLIAN 46 TREEFORT BIKES 09:51.0 09:50.9 10:07.6 10:26.8 11:30.0
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TotalTime
1:01:20.8
1:01:51.6
1:02:02.0
1:03:12.2
1:04:28.7
1:04:39.8
1:05:19.9
1:05:35.0
1:05:53.4
1:06:15.2
1:06:37.5
1:07:07.4
1:07:47 1
1:09:33.2

-1 Lap

TotalTime
0:47:13.5
0:49:30.8

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

XIS



MASTERS 35+

Race Distance 6 Laps

Pos Bib L-Name, F-Name Age
1 486 CAMERON, DON 43

2 484 RITTER, TERRY 43

3 482 SELLE, ROB 39

4 480 MCGREW, KEVIN 36

5 476 BAILEY, SIMON 36

6 488 MEYERS, JOHN 45

7 479 HILDITCH, JIM 41

8 483 STACK, RON 39

9 477 BAROLI, MATT 51

10 478 GOOCHER, SCOTT 40
11 475 AUGER, RAYMOND 39
12 481 MITCHELL, BRIAN 37
13 485 FERNANDO, ERIC 41
DNF 487 RIGDON, JOHN 42
DNF 600 COOK, WAYNE 40
MASTERS 45+ Race Distance 6 Laps
Pos Bib L-Name, F-Name Age
1 587 KLUMB, ANDY 48

2 589 JAMES, JIM 48

3 579 SEAMAN, MICHAEL 45

4 581 PULCIPHER, ROBERT 53

5 588 BELANGER, MIKE 47

6 575 BROWN, JOSEPH 58

7 577 O'DAY, KENNETH 48

8 584 GREEN, MICHAEL 46

9 591 PERREN, JAMES 48

10 585 HOLLIS, DAVE 49
11 576 LOVEJOY, MARK 48
12 583 REYNOLDS, CHARLES 47
13 590 CORDELLA, REINHOLD 58
DNF 586 HUGHES, MARK 46
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Sponsor
SPECIALIZED/TAILWIND
TEAM GIANT

BLOOMINGDALE CONSTRUCTION

AAVC
WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB

BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES

TREEFORT BIKES

CYCLE FIT SPORTS CLUB
TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN
JACKS BICYCLE

MAPLE LEAF CYCLING CLUB
TWO WHEEL TANGO/MORGAN+YORI

SUGOI/HAMMER NUTRITION
SOUTH LYON CYCLE

SPECIALIZED / MYSINGLESPEED.CO

Sponsor
BICILIBRE

DAKOTECK/JYGREEN/ABERDEEN

SPECIALIZED
PRIORITY HEALTH
MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

SPECIALIZED/ TWT
BIKEMAN.COM
BREAKAWAY RACING
CYCLE FIT

AAVC

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB
YPSILANTI, MI
CLARKSTON, Mi

Lap-1
06:57.4
07:25.5
07:24.7
07:25.1
07:24.9
07:26.6
07:25.8
07:28.8
07:29.0
07:39.4
08:22.0
07:53.9
08:03.8
07:52.0
07:54.2

Lap-1
07:39.9
07:59.7
07:42.5
07:51.3
07:42.9
07:43.1
07:51.1
07:52.5
08:08.6
08:08.3
07:51.5
08:28.3
09:07.3

Lap-2
07:06.8
07:26.8
07:27.3
07:27.3
07:27.3
07:27.9
07:30.1
07:30.2
07:42.1
07:56.0
08:00.0
08:03.2
08:00.9
08:05.3

Lap-2
07:33.0
07:32.7
07:47.0
07:40.3
07:47.6
07:37.1
07:40.9
07:48.8
08:01.2
08:18.7
08:11.8
08:34.5
09:14.3

Lap-3 Lap4 Lap-5 Lap-6
07:05.7 07:07.7 07:09.1 07:03.9
07:28.5 07:36.6 07:32.2 07:15.7
07:30.7 07:33.9 07:31.9 07:18.0
07:30.7 07:33.1 07:31.9 07:22.0
07:31.8 07:32.9 07:31.0 07:26.8
07:31.3 07:31.9 07:34.4 07:32.2
07:29.6 07:31.4 07:42.6 08:21.8
07:40.3 07:46.7 07:49.7 07:52.5
07:56.5 07:53.6 07:49.1 07:49.7
07:57.8 08:10.4 08:12.0 08:14.1
07:40.1 08:10.5 08:03.8 08:03.4
08:05.5 08:12.5 08:19.8 08:27.8
08:12.0 08:31.6 08:30.6 08:12.6
08:34.5

Lap-3 Lap-4 Lap-5 Lap-6
07:38.4 07:39.8 07:48.9 07:43.9
07:41.8 07:40.1 07:45.4 07:251
07:44.0 07:39.6 07:46.3 07:46.1
07:42.3 07:40.0 07:53.4 07:44.7
07:44.0 07:37.5 07:54.9 07:47.2
07:42.7 07:45.4 08:10.7 07:59.5
07:48.3 07:52.9 07:59.8 07:471
07:50.5 07:53.5 07:58.8 07:45.6
08:06.8 08:15.3 08:23.1 08:16.2
08:14.8 08:07.3 08:16.4 08:25.0
08:25.0 08:23.3 08:30.0 08:46.9
08:31.7 08:30.3 08:37.6

09:11.2 09:25.8 09:27.0

TotalTime
0:42:30.5
0:44:45.3
0:44:46.6
0:44:50.2
0:44:54.7
0:45:04.3
0:46:01.3
0:46:08.3
0:46:40.0
0:48:09.7
0:48:19.7
0:49:02.7
0:49:31.6

TotalTime
0:46:03.9
0:46:04.8
0:46:25.5
0:46:32.1
0:46:34.1
0:46:58.5
0:47:00.1
0:47:09.7
0:49:11.2
0:49:30.5
0:50:08.5

-1 Lap

-1 Lap
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B-MEN (CAT 2/3)
Pos Bib L-Name, F-Name

242 MCBRIDE, ZACH

233 WILLING, MATT

245 RAMOS, TEODORO
241 BOWSER, RODGER
247 BOYNTON, JASON

226 THOMPSON, PETE

225 RUSSELL, PATRICK
231 PONTON, ANTHONY
228 TODD, JUSTIN

10 220 BARRETT, THOMAS

11 249 SMALLWOOD, HUGH
12 221 CAFFYN, MARK

13 238 MOLNAR, CHRIS

14 243 EVANS, JONATHAN

15 227 HARRINGTON, SCOTT
16 236 MAINO, ZACHARY

17 229 MARYMOR, JONATHAN
18 230 FABIJANSKI, SCOTT
19 237 PENNER, DAN

20 248 FELDT, KEITH

21 240 PENNER, BEN

22 235 CHRISTIAN, BENJAMIN
23 222 GATOWSKI, JAN

24 246 REX, BRIAN

25 223 HILL, DEREK

26 224 KRONENBERG, RAFAEL
27 239 WIEDERHOLD, CHRIS
28 232 BALOGH, STEVE

DNF 234 CLARK, CHRISTOPHER
DNF 244 MITCHELL, BRIAN

O©CoOoO~NOOOODWN-=

SINGLE SPEED
Pos Bib L-Name, F-Name
1 608 TIETSEMA I, DONNIE
2 601 SMERECKI, JARED
3 606 TAI, SAMUEL
DNF 600 COOK, WAYNE
DNF 607 METTLER, ALEX
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20
23
33
34
31
39
40
35
32
37
39
34
34
41
33
21
27
42
23
32
32
33
51
43
37
18
40
43
24
37

24
37
24

Race Distance 6 Laps

Race Distance 5 Laps

Age Sponsor Lap-1
PRIORTY HEALTH 07:37.2
WHEELS IN MOTION 07:35.6
GET A GRIP OFF ROAD RACING 07:44.2
TWO WHEEL TANGO 07:38.0
BARE KNUCKLE BRIGADE 07:36.5
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 07:58.8
WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB 07:46.9
MACOMB, Mi 07:39.6
WHEELS IN MOTION 07:37.7
RIDE BOUTIQUE/AAVC 07:52.1
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 07:54.4
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 08:04.4
KOEHLINGER,/KELLEY 08:01.6
HUP UNITED 08:04.6
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN 07:46.4
SOUTH LYON CYCLE 07:53.5
CRCA 08:06.0
WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB 08:03.2
C.U. RACING 08:15.8
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 08:15.6
AAVC 08:06.5
TEAM GIANT-MICHIGAN 08:14.8
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 08:24.1
SATURN/SHELL OF TOLEDO 08:31.1
CYCLETHERAPY 08:40.4
HAMMER NUTRITION/CANNONDALE 11:02.6
MAUMEE VALLEY WHEELMAN 09:16.7
CANTON, MI 10:44.3
ACE HARDWARE/WM CYCLE 08:57.3
TWO WHEEL TANGO/MORGAN+YOR!} 09:44.5

Age Sponsor Lap-1
ANN ARBOR, MI 08:58.3
CYCLETHERAPY RACING 09:10.7
ANN ARBOR, MI 08:44.0
SPECIALIZED / MYSINGLESPEED.CO 10:19.4

40
31

ANN ARBOR, M

Lap-2
07:19.9
07:22.5
07:38.8
07:40.3
07:41.6
07:46.1
07:54.5
07:57.9
07:51.1
07:54.3
08:01.0
07:51.3
08:04.8
08:02.3
07:59.3
08:02.6
08:20.0
08:28.9
08:09.3
08:28.1
08:19.1
08:39.8
08:24.9
08:41.2
09:26.0
08:33.6
09:30.1
11:13.9
10:36.7
10:32.5

Lap-2
09:10.1
09:43.3
08:38.0

Lap-3 Lap-4 Lap-5
07:25.6 07:29.7 07:31.1
07:25.0 07:32.1 07:36.1
07:42.1 07:36.6 07:45.4
07:46.9 07:52.9 07:55.2
07:46.8 07:53.6 08:09.6
07:48.9 08:00.0 08:01.3
07:57.5 08:00.4 07:57.3
07:57.2 07:59.8 08:02.3
07:59.8 08:05.5 08:00.7
07:55.7 08:02.9 07:59.3
08:07.8 08:05.8 07:57.3
08:00.6 08:05.9 08:07.3
08:04.3 07:59.5 08:02.4
07:59.3 08:15.1 08:08.2
07:53.5 08:17.6 08:16.7
08:27.5 08:29.4 08:12.2
08:14.0 08:16.1 08:14.8
08:21.5 08:07.8 08:20.1
08:24.5 08:39.0 08:34.5
08:32.9 08:29.1 08:21.5
08:14.8 09:08.0 08:38.9
08:34.3 08:35.4 08:38.6
08:34.0 08:37.8 08:38.4
08:50.5 08:49.5 08:47.6
09:02.1 09:15.0 09:05.8
08:41.1 08:58.8 09:13.2
09:37.1 09:42.2 09:25.8
11:44.3 12:17.7

Lap-3 Lap-4 Lap-5
09:27.6 09:29.0 09:14.6
09:45.6 09:55.0 09:26.9
09:11.2 10:32.7 11:49.2

Lap-6
07:33.7
07:29.0
07:44.6
08:01.3
07:58.7
07:37.1
07:48.5
07:51.1
07:54.3
08:08.4
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:01.1
08:14.9
08:59.9
08:10.8
08:15.9
08:21.9
08:15.9
08:14.7
08:13.9
08:58.4
09:21.3
08:50.4

TotalTime
0:44:57.2
0:45:00.3
0:46:11.8
0:46:54.7
0:47:06.9
0:47:12.2
0:47:25.1
0:47:27.8
0:47:29.1
0:47:52.7
0:48:06.3
0:48:09.5
0:48:13.7
0:48:44.3
0:49:13.3
0:49:15.9
0:49:26.8
0:49:43.3
0:50:18.9
0:50:21.9
0:50:41.2
0:51:41.4
0:52:00.4
0:52:30.3

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

TotalTime
0:46:19.5
0:48:01.5
0:48:55.1

FINAL RESULTS-ALL RACES-VETS PARK CX 1-20081101.xls



C-MEN 39-Under (CAT 4)

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOODWN-=

Bib L-Name, F-Name

853 KOEHLER, ERIK

855 FLINK, CARL

856 GEROW, DANIEL

846 OSGOOD, JOHN

851 CLARK, JEREMY

857 BEDDOW, BRETT
852 PAYN, TOM

843 BJURMAN, MATTHEW
840 ARELLANO, RANDY
844 JANKOWSKI, SCOTT
848 ELLIS, JOHN

861 JOHNSON, GREG
858 LOVE, BRIAN

842 BARNES, CASEY

859 MCKINNIE, RYAN
865 SCHMIDT, ADAM

850 SHANK, ROBERT
849 STEIGERWALD, PAUL
866 JYAWOOH, SHAWN
854 DECKER, JON

862 BIRKETT, MIKE

868 TU, WEN

867 WALTER, SCOTT

864 NEE, MARKUS

847 SCHAFFERT, SHAWN
863 BROWN, MARTIN
860 GREEN, DANIEL
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Race Distance 3 Laps
Age Sponsor

36
32
18
34
28
17
37
33
39
25
37
20
31
28
27
25
36
37
36
29
40
26
35
36
37
33
30

TEAM BOSCO
TRIZILLA

TEAM GEROW
TEAM SANDBAG
TEAM FRASER

WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB/AM CYCI

TEAM FRASER

ANN ARBOR, M

TRAILS EDGE CYCLERY
RACING GREYHOUNDS

ANN ARBOR, M

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
BRIGHTON, MI

BIOWHEELS

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB
YPSILANTI, Ml

TREK DAKOTECH/JYGREEN
WEST MICHIGAN COAST RIDERS
TEAM MANGO

UM CYCLES

YPSILANTI, Ml

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
YPSILANTI, Ml

MILAN, M

Lap-1
08:07.4
08:15.3
08:20.2
08:24.3
08:45.3
08:23.5
08:51.1
08:35.7
08:42.7
09:01.8
09:04.0
08:53.8
08:53.9
08:48.4
08:57.7
09:07.4
09:05.3
09:43.8
10:10.0
09:05.9
09:44.3
09:31.5
09:46.9
10:10.7
10:05.5
10:39.5
10:45.3

Lap-2
08:01.8
08:21.8
08:17.4
08:35.1
08:36.8
08:46.7
08:49.4
08:58.9
09:02.7
08:50.5
08:58.2
09:10.2
09:26.9
09:15.2
09:22.8
09:32.2
09:13.4
09:41.4
09:43.9
10:11.1
09:56.8
10:17.7
10:17.6
10:15.0
10:55.5
10:58.0
10:54.2

Lap-3
08:15.2
08:27.5
08:27.0
08:39.0
08:46.3
09:11.0
08:52.1
08:58.8
09:01.1
09:01.4
08:53.5
08:56.8
08:46.4
09:19.9
09:32.0
09:29.4
10:01.6
09:29.1
09:22.3
10:17.0
09:57.5
10:32.5
10:26.2
10:17.9
10:41.5
10:54.8
10:54.5

TotalTime
0:24:24.4
0:25:04.5
0:25:04.6
0:25:38.5
0:26:08.5
0:26:21.2
0:26:32.5
0:26:33.4
0:26:46.5
0:26:53.7
0:26:55.7
0:27:00.9
0:27:07.3
0:27:23.5
0:27:52.5
0:28:09.0
0:28:20.3
0:28:54.3
0:29:16.2
0:29:34.0
0:29:38.6
0:30:21.8
0:30:30.8
0:30:43.7
0:31:42.4
0:32:32.3
0:32:34.0

FINAL RESULTS-ALL RACES-VETS PARK CX 1-20081101.xls



C-MEN 40+ (CAT 4) Race Distance 3 Laps

Pos Bib L-Name, F-Name Age Sponsor Lap-1 Lap-2 Lap-3 TotalTime
1 909 OLIN, MARK 53 RBS CYCLING TEAM 09:14.1 08:32.6 08:40.3 0:26:27.0
2 907 ROMAIN, JOHN 51 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 09:09.4 08:44.4 08:40.5 0:26:34.3
3 908 REED, DOUGLAS 43 REED CONSTRUCTION SINCE 1958 09:09.2 08:39.9 08:45.4 0:26:34.5
4 904 CHAPMAN, DAVID 44 DEXTER BIKE & SPORT 09:10.4 08:51.5 08:57.3 0:26:59.2
5 915 BURG, ROGER 41 DEXTER BIKE & SPORT 09:22.0 09:00.9 09:08.4 0:27:31.3
6 911 LABLANC, BRUCE 48 FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 09:09.2 09:29.7 09:19.0 0:27:57.8
7 916 FABOR, JOCHEN 44 ANN ARBOR, Mi 09:33.0 09:18.8 09:15.9 0:28:07.6
8 905 KISSEL, RUSSELL 45 TEAM SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 09:34.2 09:22.4 09:25.9 0:28:22.5
9 902 IRELAN, JAMES 44 TEAM GIANT-MICHIGAN 09:56.6 09:45.6 09:41.7 0:29:23.9
10 910 HENCHER, JEFF 48 COTTAM, ONTARIO, CANADA 10:14.6 09:48.7 09:51.3 0:29:54.6
11 913 LARSON, ROBERT 58 NOVI. MI 10:22.9 09:54.1 09:41.0 0:29:57.9
12 901 GARDNER, JAMES 51 LUNAPIER, MI 09:32.8 09:59.2 10:30.0 0:30:02.0
13 903 WISSMAN, BRYAN 42 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 11:08.2 11:26.7 10:54.8 0:33:29.7
14 914 PONTIUS, DENNIS 50 TWO WHEEL TANGO 10:59.4 11:23.8 11:32.4 0:33:55.5
15 906 BORGER, BRIAN 42 OREGON, OH 11:37.3 11:29.7 11:35.6 0:34:42.6
16 912 WYDRA, BOB 52 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 12:37.6 14:30.3 -1 Lap

C-WOMEN (CAT 3/4) Race Distance 3 Laps

Pos Bib L-Name, F-Name Age Sponsor Lap-1 Lap-2 Lap-3 TotalTime
1 785 HILL, CHERYL 34 CYCLETHERAPY 09:32.8 09:18.5 09:08.8 0:28:00.2
2 791 MELENDEZ, LAURA 29 BISSELL 09:56.6 09:35.7 09:36.5 0:29:08.9
3 792 WHITLEY, ANONA 24 WILDCARD CYCLING 09:48.0 09:45.5 10:29.5 0:30:02.9
4 790 ANDERSON, MELISSA 31 GARDEN CITY, MI 10:43.3 10:11.2 10:14.1 0:31:08.5
5 786 ODAY, ADRIENNE 34 YPSILANTI, Mi 11:27.1 11:35.6 11:55.8 0:34:58.4
6 788 WISSMAN, GINGER 14 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 11:42.7 11:45.5 -1 Lap
7 789 KISSEL, LEILA 48 TEAM SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 13:43.6 13:59.6 -1 Lap

JUNIOR 10-14 Race Distance 2 Laps

Pos Bib L-Name, F-Name Age Sponsor Lap-1 Lap-2 TotalTime
1 602 GOOCHER, BRANDON 12 JACKS BICYCLE 11:41.0 11:50.4 0:23:31.4
2 604 KISSEL, ZOE 13 TEAM SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 13:59.2 14:00.6 0:27:59.9
3 603 KISSEL, DYLAN 12 TEAM SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 14:33.0 15:41.5 0:30:14.5
4 605 SHAW, CHRIS 12 CYCLEFIT 15:17.8 16:51.5 0:32:09.3
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